
2020 Point-in-Time Count FL-507 Kissimmee/Osceola County

Total

148

234

81

11

141

Total

112

120

1

0

Total

Total Households and Persons

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Total Number of Households 55 35 0 58

Total Number of 

Persons
135 35 0 64

Number of Children

(under age 18) 80 0 0 1

Number of Persons

(18 to 24)
11 0 0 0

Number of Persons

(over age 24)
44 35 0 62

Gender

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Female 96 2 0 14

Male 38 32 0 50

Transgender 1 0 0 0

Gender Non-Conforming 

(i.e. not exclusively male or 

female)

0 0 0 0

Ethnicity

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Date of PIT Count: 1/22/2020
Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

 5/7/2020 5:43:00 PM  1 



2020 Point-in-Time Count FL-507 Kissimmee/Osceola County

141

87

Total

134

79

0

1

0

12

Chronically 

Homeless

Total number of persons

Non-Hispanic/Non-Latino 70 24 0 47

Hispanic/Latino 65 5 0 17

Race

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

White 68 19 0 47

Black or African-American 57 14 0 8

0 3

Asian 0 0 0 0

American Indian or Alaska 

Native
0 0 0 1

8 0 35 43

Sheltered Unsheltered Total

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Native Hawaiian or Other 

Pacific Islander
0 0 0 0

Multiple Races 8 1

 5/7/2020 5:43:00 PM  1 


