Date of PIT Count: 1/22/2020

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

Total Households and Persons

	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Total Number of Households	55	35	0	58	148
Total Number of Persons	135	35	0	64	234
(under age 18)	80	0	0	1	81
Number of Persons (18 to 24)	11	0	0	0	11
Number of Persons (over age 24)	44	35	0	62	141

Gender

3 011401					
	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Female	96	2	0	14	112
Male	38	32	0	50	120
Transgender	1	0	0	0	1
Gender Non-Conforming (i.e. not exclusively male or female)	0	0	0	0	0

Ethnicity

	Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		

5/7/2020 5:43:00 PM 1

Non-Hispanic/Non-Latino	70	24	0	47	141
Hispanic/Latino	65	5	0	17	87

Race

	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
White	68	19	0	47	134
Black or African-American	57	14	0	8	79
Asian	0	0	0	0	0
American Indian or Alaska Native	()	0	0	1	1
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	()	0	0	0	0
Multiple Races	8	1	0	3	12

Chronically Homeless	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Total number of persons	8		0	35	43

5/7/2020 5:43:00 PM 1